
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,876.09
2024-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/27	to	6/2 txn_QmHZGEQ -$56.00 $3,820.09
2024-06-04 TURO	INC.*	TRIP	MAY	23 txn_gnHEzZG -$17.39 $3,802.70
2024-06-08 SP	EASTSIDE	CELLARS txn_kWHRpGZ -$60.97 $3,741.73
2024-06-08 Lyft txn_xQHnYEG -$33.00 $3,708.73
2024-06-08 Lyft txn_yXHbqpP -$26.00 $3,682.73
2024-06-08 KEY	FOOD	1750 txn_R2HMGEp -$15.97 $3,666.76
2024-06-09 SP	EASTSIDE	CELLARS txn_d7HvxpA -$60.97 $3,605.79
2024-06-09 Lyft txn_MNHJW6B -$37.00 $3,568.79
2024-06-10 Invoice	to	Laura	Lyle txn_a8HAXo0 $650.00 $4,218.79
2024-06-10 Invoice	to	Karen	Hara txn_zVHdeJl $650.00 $4,868.79
2024-06-11 Invoice	to	Troy	Providenti txn_brHO8oY $650.00 $5,518.79
2024-06-12 SQ	*BITTY	&	BEAU'S	COF txn_BZHoNmB -$9.94 $5,508.85
2024-06-12 TST*	JENI'S	SPLENDID	ICE txn_4dH7Rk4 -$8.05 $5,500.80
2024-06-12 STARBUCKS	68078	E	CONNECT txn_78HB6Vm -$19.82 $5,480.98
2024-06-12 TARGET	STORE	T-3428 txn_QmHZXR9 -$106.39 $5,374.59
2024-06-13 TST*	RITUAL txn_wNHKrlJ -$42.25 $5,332.34
2024-06-13 CALLIES	HOT	LITTLE	BISCU txn_evHzWGp -$11.05 $5,321.29
2024-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/10	to	6/16 txn_NQHgMxd -$136.50 $5,184.79
2024-06-16 LA	PULPERIA txn_V0HOdlb -$318.58 $4,866.21
2024-06-17 Lyft txn_p5HxgP8 -$95.00 $4,771.21
2024-06-21 Yorkville	Deli	Market	Cor txn_R2HM7d6 -$4.50 $4,766.71
2024-06-22 AMAZON	RET*	111-838335 txn_OXHVONk -$6.28 $4,760.43
2024-06-22 Yorkville	Deli	Market	Cor txn_R2HM7Oe -$9.41 $4,751.02

2024-06-23 Invoice	to	Greg	Gerney txn_9KH48Me $650.00 $5,401.02
2024-06-23 WHOLEFDS	UES	#10518 txn_OXHVv8M -$80.73 $5,320.29
2024-06-24 AMC	9640	ONLINE txn_AWHnJ6x -$44.36 $5,275.93
2024-06-24 TST*	BARN	JOO	-	UNION	SQU txn_MNHJmgV -$82.48 $5,193.45
2024-06-25 Amazon txn_evHz5BL -$65.31 $5,128.14
2024-06-26 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_evHz5nw $150.00 $5,278.14
2024-06-27 TARGET	STORE	T-3387 txn_PVHKgM7 -$114.81 $5,163.33
2024-06-29 Zoom txn_V0HOekJ -$16.37 $5,146.96
2024-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/24	to	6/30 txn_vgHrlN7 -$56.00 $5,090.96

WITHDRAWN:	$1,535.13.	DEPOSITED:	$2,750.00. $5,090.96

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


